Rule 2 29

{a) Insert full name(s) and
address{es} of administrator(s}

*delete as applicable

Contact Detalls

You do not have 1o give any
contact information n the box
opposite but if you do, it will help
Companies House to contact you
if there is a query on the form
The contact information that you
give will be wisible to searches of
the publc record

Form 2 16B
The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B

Name of Company Company number

ACL 123 Limited 00324654

For court use only
1609 of 2013

In the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Court, London

(full name of court)

We (a) Benjamin John Wiles, Geoffrey Wayne Bouchier and David John Whitehouse
Duff & Phelps Ltd

Level 14

The Shard

32 London Bndge Street

London

SE195G

attach a copy of -

* the statement of affairs, .

in respect of the administration of the above company

S

ADM 04305

Tel 020 7089 4700

Signed
Joint ﬂiﬂuaétrator

Dated Zé{/ é{ﬂ ]

Duff & Phelps Ltd

Level 14

The Shard

32 London Bndge Street

SE19SG o
Z
a *Q2BSWIXV
Z I

03/07/2013 #29
COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at.

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ, DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.20 Form 2 148

Statement of affairs

Name of company Compary Number

ACL 123 Limlted {Formerly Axeminster Carpets, Limited} | [00324854

In the High Caurt of Justice, Court Case Number

Chancery Diveion

Companies Court

The Strand

London

WC2A 2LL 1809 of 2013
(full name of court)

(&) Insant name and address Statement as {o the affairs of (a) ACL 123 Limited, The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street, London, SE1 95G
of ragisterad office of the company

(b} sert date On the (b) 05 March 2013 the date that the Company entered Administration

Statament of Truth

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complele statement of the affairs of the above named Company as
at (b) 5 March 2013, the date that the Company entered Into Administration

Full name b osp D UTE) e p.

e Sl )

el

Dated .-L(’ / O 6// | g




el

INSQLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assots

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assignad Book Debls
Less PNC
Suplus to MNoating Chargo

Freshold Land & Property
Gash Bond Held by Lioyds.
Shareholding in Subsidiaries
Goodwit

Less Lioyds TSB Bank pic
Less Fliefigure 30 Limited

Deficit {o Flcating Charge

Assats subject to a floating charge
Flant and Mactunery

Book Debt Surplus

Pra-payment - Annual Accounts
Moter Vehicles

Stack

Cash at Bank

Directors’ Loans

Employee Loans

Uncharged assets

Estimaled total assots available for preferential
creditors

/

Signature

Book
Value
Notes £

Estimated
to realise
£

2,863,113
(357 000)

2,115,801
500,000
85 001

0

(1,350,564}
(4,800,000)

2,782,308
1443,000
28,016
100,000
10,000,000
80,000
8,000
Uncertain

1800000
(357,000}
1,443,000

4 200,000
500 000
100 000

30,000

(1350,584)
{4 600,000)

(1,120,664}

2,400,000
1,443,000
28,015
100 000

2 000000
80 000
Uncertan
Uncarts'n

6,061,015

Date ‘2631/061/1 -5




Slgnature

INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 -Summary of llabilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabliitlas

Preferential creditors

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{to carry forvward)

Estimated total assets avallabte for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floaling charges

Estimated deficlency/sumlus of assets after floating charges

Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicabla
{brought down)

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to fleating
charge holders)

Trade and Expense Creditors

HM Ravenua & Customs

Pension Plan Defloit

Inter-company creditors

Employae Clalms

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hotders)

Shortfall to floating eharge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards credifors

Issued and called up capital
Preference Shareholders
Ordinary A Shareholders
Ordinary B Shareholders

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards membors

g
Date

Estimated to realise
6,061,015
£
(166,000)
{189,000
5,892,015
£
(600,000)
{600 000
5,292,015
£
(1 120,564}
{1,120 584}
4,174,454
800,000
600,000
4,771,451
£
I 0
(2,030,965)
{2,100 000)
(42,219,000)
(623,875)
{2,500 000)
{49,373,840)
(44,602,489)
{44 602,489)
(32,580)
(60,625)
(1,135 844)
{1,219,859)
(45,822,348)

7_&1//:)6,/15




9T ST £10Z sunf T

010Z “J3A TS SdI T 40 1 3bieyg

- % anrgeubis
i

Sz9'0s Buiiezo) sogu3 £
T 0 T 0 Mab 20x3 'uossq 'NOLYIS ‘Yinowxy ‘uued sudeyges) oD PRIANG M JoSIOX3 UL OIAH
£29'08 0 £29'05 0 A9 HTM ‘uopuo ‘auenbs ueuniod Si- - £ * PY1 sdpUd '8 UNG 0 Py Up) patwn sbuipjoy sjedie) sagstiuney TovH
T 0 T 0 M8t ZTX3 ‘uonag ‘NOLYIS “Anoulxy ‘wied auieyqes) PRUANQUOWIS JY  0OVH
lejo), By10 po =d SS2IPPY aurenN Ay

slapjoyaieys - 3
(panwiry’sjadie) esunuxy Apawsod) papwin €T 10V




9t ZT €102 sunf ¢

£0 £10C A 105 5dI

9T Jo 1 3b2q

&m. aimeudbis
-

9/ VBS'TT HAb £218 ‘NMOQ 0D "STIYNMOLMIN ‘avod 3TTENE ‘STIIW HLNOS L7 SYOSSID0Ud 3LYIDOSSY HomD
Udg
0T 0/4'bT ENM ‘NVOIM “iVd SSINISNE NQLEIGWId ‘Qvod MOOY AHLIWS “1dN0D WyHD33g dNOY 13d4vD AALVIDOSSY oD
17°95 av6 1S9 “MODSYD “£SEL XOd Od HLIOMHSY 402
85 107 TNL 2798 "SONYT ATINMNG ‘INOLSNOWIS ‘SOM ¥3IaND QaLIWN X3L00SY anw
00°0bL'p H38 +IN9 “aaysdwey ‘ybnaioquie, ‘suet AsjmeH 90T 7 3N QU1 SFDIAYAS NOLLVHEITIVY) dvsy LOVD
£9°867'C2 ONVTIOH ‘INYN3A YV 0645 ‘£ X089 O d ‘17 9IMIARILSNCANI AN 190w THOLY 0%
£8°0p1 VA9 7130 ‘TUIHSATHEA ‘ALOONTIAVMS VHIOW ‘avoy NOaMvy SNOLLITIOS MOUdY 1odd
S8 9T ‘SINATH NOLTIW
SE°698 TNV LIOdMIN ‘1D SY3d00D 6T-9T ‘ISNOH VALY "SLOVIINGD VALLDY V/L QLT IINYNIS YYD (IONSEY D
34T
o+19 TN ‘HOEMHON "aVOY NINOY 3SNOH LDFdS0Hd ‘STDIANAS ONLLNNOIIY INVHINY QLT YIAAW ALINNWWOD INVHOHY MDD
00 056 XCb 8D ‘TUIHSAHD HOIMHLYON ‘2NNIAY NOLONINNIM ‘TT X083 Od OJT¥N OANO - YNZYNDY 60vD
HHS £1d
CETIL 'NOA3Q ‘HLNOWATd Svd IONIDS IOVONYT AVM GOOMHDIIF ‘3SNOH LdIDNDD @17 3N NOLLYWOLNY QAT ddY o
00'948 18 1158 101SR8 "HLNOWNOAY ‘a¥0d Nv3d Z0E Q31N SAdY YoV
0£°08T XAt £zNg X3ssNS 15v3 ‘WYHSTIVH ‘avod T111Y8 S QILIWI WASYdY 2 42
0z°SIT VAL TT-M ‘TIIHSNHOA 1SIM ‘AdNSSMIQ ‘av0d JNVE G0 “LNMNOIW JHL AILINTT SFOIAYAS TYOLLATYNY $/80
#0 1297 dQe 0EWD YASST ‘MOTYYH ‘AVM YIADY ‘3SNOH DLW QAL ONTAMLOVHNNYIY TTVAUEaWY 2741 8)]
06 567 AYMY INCO 3355T4aay QL1 5141d 8 dOSTIV 200
99 7S5'1 Ha8 6SM "SONYIAIN 1SAM “TIVSTYM ‘INVT JEOWT 10aIW ONIOVIHOVA YOVdTIV oea)
02 10 AT ¥END “TIIHSIWVH ‘NOLTY Rivd VOIWO ‘LINQD TARIO £ ‘ISNOH ANVETY A1 TUYMLHOS ANVTTY 1580
8906 NNP SX3 'NOAIQ “4313X3 HONINGYYE "13T41S T304 6% AL ALWNGYTY 159D
8T 0/6°8b X872 0209 "THIHSHIOA LSIM ‘ATTHOEY ‘STIIH SSOWD ‘YO NOLADIS QLT ANVAWNGD WOIW3HD TIVaTdlY SOV
oy 711X
08 /92 ATRINS ‘STWYHL NO NOLTYM ‘GYOY AISTTIOW “dvd ADOTONHIZL IOV 1d WYHSHIH O1d SIDNACYEd ¥V ASED
(dg
0F £1¢ PTINY “JILSNIWAN 1ITALS ATTIYM “Mevd ONIQVL L ¥ALSNIWGN "ASNOH NOXYS T1 1d TVaSSIY g0v0
00 9z1 Or€ 5X3 ‘NOATQ Y3133 ‘1SADAvoHs ‘HOLYHL SNIS00D NS 8 dIND3 ONLIHT GIDINVAQY X990
¥S SST'E dl8 65M “TIVSTYA ‘TOAMATY ‘ALVOHLYON “TATHG INGISNIHS Q171 SIAISIHAY DV 7428
00 07 OU6 STTd “TIVMNEOD ‘NOLSIONNYT 1T TWVH LLODHLYON “INO LINN Q3 LIWTG SI3TIV WY 990
66°SE VSE T1S ‘HONOTS ‘GVOY HLVE $T-0T 3SNOH STINSVYNOY QAN 1IN NI TRE 6890
7

SSalppy

aweN Aoy

stoypaty Aueduwro)y - g

(peyury’syadie) tajsunuxy Aaunod) pajwi] €21 10V




0 TT E£T0T 3uUN[ 2 £0 £102 19A 1DS5 SdI 97 jo 7 abeyg
- & aurgeubig
Tk £06°t NIE €01 'NOAIA 'NOLNDIVA ‘JAY 30VIVd £5-55 AL {(NOAIQ) SHINCLLYLS 5504 A
#1914 MAT TAL ‘GNYI10DS ‘STIIHSVIVD ‘TTVA m_moxm% (L1 STISOTONHOAL ¥3AqH0a EADD
T
00'265'TT TNL “LNTM ‘STIIM IDARIENNL TYACY ‘GvOY INYSYIId LNNOW “TIVH 1v3d0 3HL QLT ONLLINLYIN VLT NOZ oD
Loty IVE Td ‘HINOWAT ‘avod J0H 1S3M ‘3SNOH QuvTive Iouvad ANOd Eqsi0)
08 ST M39 SHOY ‘THIHOMIF ‘INYOHLMOYD Nevd 3TWNIOCE AVMTYYd 8€ 88 SFUVS 431108 0
8peee THY TZ9Y “TUIHSAWYH “DIOLSONISYE ‘MITA ONISYE ‘SSOUD NEIHLIHON (STVINTH)YD ISV SYAI¥vd dNg 199D
$2'682'T QANVIOd INADD M O MED ‘MIZDL 0TT-£8 “9F VINZIALS 0508 0'0Z dS IDNIIHNONSINZIE uED
00°ST SAT S1X3 ‘NOLIWOTIND ‘ALYLST TYTALSNANI TIIWSOND! ‘IOV1d SNOWIWIS 9 LINN SIHDIMANYS S311d 918 A
00'¥8b HYS £1X3 'NOAIQ "Y3LSNIWXY 1ITULS HAAIS 'SHIAWVHD Myl SYOLIDTIOS FTTVSONDIDITISSIAIS 959)
00 008'T V3T S ‘TAIHSTHD TIavAHD ‘avOH LEODDOLS ‘ISNCH NOEYWIAOS T ALNS "1SAS HALNAIWOD TTLEXAL IN0dS3E SATD
00'16¢ 448 23 ‘NOAIT ¥A13X3 ‘IS01D NOLYNVIA “LHN0D ¥3LL0 1 ALl dd0d ® ATISTE 4590
¥6 06/ d 6109 'THIHSHYOA 1STM ‘NOLYIHDDTID “IvSHIW0D ANV NIdS F Q71 SONLLI3E NOSNI8 LD
S0'6LT NNS £1X3 ‘NOAIA "YALSNIWXY 1INUS 1S3M TI SNYDLLAO SY390% '8 11INN3Y (1128
0Z°66T 305 6TIWD "TIIHSYONVT ‘ANAT-HIANN-NOLHSY ‘[ITHLS LTUVOUYIW ‘ISNOH NOLHSY V1Yd 3002 Yvd s
L0°€6 N96 TZd ‘FOANILGAAL “TIIW 3371 1S3 GNI TIIW 337 ‘QvOd HLUON HLNOWA T SAT Ve YA
Ty NZE T3 “Y3LSIDET 'P88s X0d Od W ssg aaD
1Nz geW
0T'HEE “HALSIHONYIN ‘ATISHOM ‘OVOd AT1LSAMY 2T X0 Od ‘TEINTD TDIAYIS IWOLSND GIWD 08 BADD
LY 0EE'y DST H1X3 ‘NOAIQ ‘NOLINOH ‘ALv1S3 TVIMLISNONI ¥e¥dHLYIH ‘Y0 TUIHSNOAIA QL7 SOELVIWNING B DNT TAVATIAY ot
£595¢'S NNS £TX3 'NOAIT “Y3LSNIWXY “13TILS 1S3M LT 0D SNLLNTYd YA LSNIWXY [£420)
I6'1€ HdS €13 ‘NOAIQ “ELSNIWXY ‘INNIAY JJ0UDAIM OT LINM TAINTD TO0L YIMOd YILSNIWXY 980
£2°016 NHS £1X3 'NOAIQ “dALSNINXY ‘IS AGMTIIW ‘INNIAY LICHDATM VS LINN AIINIHOYIW NIQUVD YILSNIWXY D
00°£29°05 A9 HTM ‘uopuo ‘atenbs ueuniod Sk - £ “pri sdipud g wng o (uiupy ux) payiwrg sbuipjoy sadied JS)sunuxy TO¥H
00°ZHL'S dX0 PVS ‘VASNYMS ‘AONTH ‘1LV1S3 TYTILSNANT AONIH @11 SS3D0Ud WNIXY o0V
8b'95E'CT VIZ 6658 “TOLSTHE ‘1612 X0 Od I1d AN TONVINSNI VXY 308D
AAE £S0S
95" 9pE'EE "HOITLLSYA ‘AVM SAV WAL “Yelvd 3L VAHOdHOD THIHSAIWYH ‘2SN0OH HIHOMTIHD CRLIWTT N HLUWAH YAIAY VoD
XA TA 3d0 0TdH “SHONA ‘NITUD NUNEOOM ‘OVOY SYWOHL Md"GNI N3NgOOM T LINN S/¥ JIQHON NOSINNIQO AY3SAY Ao
%L NSZ OTMN ‘NOANOT “IVACY dvd ‘av0Y A3gav “dvd SSINISNG 30V4S 9 LINN QL7 YIOIANT WAD0LNY H.ED
79 69 4VT 865 "TUHSRIOA HINOS ‘GHELIHS ‘2 X0d Od QLW HALSVIOENT S1Y SKHAD
£9°760'C L1 TEXT 'NOAIQ ‘TdVLSNAVE SRivd SSANISNE TIIMSGNNOY ‘AVM NOUVE U SNV SYLY i[4:)
F SS31ppyY aumN Aoy

stojpal)y Auedwon - g
(paaiwr’syadie) sasuiuxy AHBWI0L) paywr] €T 1OV




9€ 2T £10T 3uUn( $Z €0 £30Z 437105 SdI 91 J0 € abey
%ﬂ aunjeubls
-

€8'528'L TS0 PTAML “XIASTIAAIW WYHLTE QYO NS 1430 SINNQIDY QL] LHOER TIVANIN STHVHD 619D

00°09 49¢ 02V.L "13SYAWOS "TAVHD ‘A1V1S3 ONIAVAL TTHHTIRW ‘ISNOH YAHSIHOND @171 S3DTAY3S MONHL QUYHD W/ED

08'820'9 VMG TTYM ‘SNITEH 1S MOOQAYH “INNIAY QOOM TIVH 17 105YANId T2 £00D

99 TH9'6€ XLT 798 ‘SONV ‘NINDOVIE "ALV1S3 INT L13THIS NOSAIWOHL 133415 NOXIQ S13dEVD YACIVAYD 05D

08 9/9 HEB TZVL 13SHIW0S ‘NOLSNTTEM “dvd SSINISNA NOLSTEHD ‘Qv0d SLHDINY 1Z Al M S A4INOLLYLS 8 SauvD SO0

08 667°C Xd8 €799 ‘SINVH ‘THOLSONISYE ‘ANVT HOUNHD ‘ISNOH ONLLYOM Q17 INTH OO NOFHYD NZED
QvZ 99 ‘WYHONIWYIg

09441 NOLLIM ANV 4O0W ‘31V1ST TVIHLSNANT ¥¥1d0d “IATIQ ¥Y1dOd 8 LINN ALY ANYAWOD I0IAYIS HOALTVD D

00 092°¢ ZVE £1Q ‘135404 'SI9T4 IWAT ‘Gv0d MIIA AVE 8 YDIYM D dtD

00 OF9'y MY/ £TXT 'NOASA “JZLSNIWXY ‘NOLONIWIDI ‘39007 W3 NOLI08 HD D
UL TZNg

80 95 *XASSNS LSV “ANUNCALSY ‘QY0OY QUOIHSY £2T-6¢1 ‘ASNOH ANVEY D10 avaH AT SNOS B ¥aIMIUIE D W

£6 965 UNZ 83 “13SHIW0S “TYVHD 1S3 aNT THETIIW T 1NN AUIWSTICHM) TVOIDI R S 8 D AD

S8 0T ZNZ 0ZV.L "135HIWO0S ‘QIVHD "HINOMLYL ‘SH¥OM 3ddOd @ {QvHD) STIVS INVId 38D 998D

SO'8H5’9 99¢ 0TV.L ' [3ISHINOS ‘QdYHD ‘ALY1IST GNI CHIHTIIN ‘SYYOM YIHSHOND AlT1SIM HLNOS a8 D N
MZb A0 MLINIACD “dvd SSANISNG HOEYWI1AAIW

Zr 18 "1SM AVAORIY NDASIS'ETEE X09 Od INSWLNYIIQ INSWIOYNYIN LIATD AELINTT NVIRDDIH 8 X0Nd 349D
HIT LTI “dTLSTHONYIN Md

9L'bL MIOHIVHL “1SIM QY NOLINGHSY ‘AVM 390 T3IHM +T LINM ‘A NOLLVDIZLHID 3 ONLLS3L o114 L)

85 YMO TTHS “TUIHSIHD ‘TEHESTIDVIN ‘TSE X09 Od QLT N SHOOYL iVie)

LL 1506 XV0 TINT ‘THIHSNIOONIT ‘HINOT ‘AvOd HONOHOSNTOVHE NITH3W NOLLTYE 119D
(59 #+a9 ‘THHSHIOA

DOODT'EE M ‘a020vda ‘21YLST ONIAVAL AVMOENT ‘AVM TTvASAAQY ‘35N0H 100M JUvOE ONLLDRIVIA TOOM HSLLTHE ¥oED

00'%8 136 DIW ‘SINADI NOLTIN ‘000€ X08 Od *ID1H0 S0 NOLLIULLESNI STYVANVLS HSLLTHY (afie]

02Ty MYT S6ND ‘ASYNS AT TGN ‘09 vIHY LNIWAY AL INIAVHL SYO HSLLTYY o] 2]
41/

g’ £T0L 'NOA3Q 1089V NOLMIN “dO0W-THL-NI-FIW0D3AIM ‘SYOLDVIENOD ISVINVH Q3LTNTT STIdYH NYTdd [45:0)

00222 NOP 0Zv.L 13S9TW0S ‘QUVHD ‘Q¥VHD HLNOS ‘STOVLLOD Mivd QHO41SIM T NEDLLTY NYANTHE ez 0]

ST NDZ TTAQ HALSNIWYIAAD ‘avod LHCJINOLS 153 ONI St 2'0ON avoy STIANIVIIG 131a)

CEElG NG £ “YTLSTHONYIA IMYHSNIHLAM "HONVIW NOLYIAYID N03 NOLYIAY D QAL XN YIRS A

£6'812 Z37 +1X3 ‘uocasq ‘ualiucH ‘peoiddy uonels U1 SACANS D,aING SI0SavRd 698D

00FIE'T Mag $31 H3LSIOET ‘avod 1J0HISU3AIN GALIWD ATIINIL NILSOg NEED)

3 S$saIppy LN Ay

$1031pa4) Auedwio) - g

(pepwin‘syodie) Jsajsunuxy Apdwiog) paywi €21 10V




Qg 21 £10Z aunf 2 €0 £T0Z 49A TOS Sdl 9T 4o 4 abey
. Q\w‘ aimeubig
66'65H'T 4HZ £X3 “d3133 "INOLSTLIHM ‘aVOY NSNGAAL “Yavd SSANISNE DV ITUEL ¥EAMOT L7 0D W 3NV MF3a 900D
S6'IEE NdE +1)X3 ‘NOAJQ ‘NOLINOH FEWODSTIMY “TIIH ANQLSHIATOM AL ONI TVENLINDRDY SATINAG NSgD
ey’ QHZ &S ‘MOTISIWILM ‘av0d NTODNTT “LUNOD 350913 T ANTDOW NYTIA JAt:n]
198959 1Q8 1159 ‘SANYIAIW 1S53 “TIIHSTI0D ‘avod NOLLYLS GLT 0D 8 YINENL SAAYA a1
00018'6 ST NIOM 'NOGNOT “13341S RvNY3d OF OS3 SNDINTCL S QIAYG A0
70 86€ AVE 2310 ‘135400 'SI9FY AT ‘ANNIAY HLHON 1T a33d aiAva asD
8'/SG1 ANT THY ATHUNS "TIHATY ‘133415 HOH 09 L7 IDONYNI QOOMNYA dsad
FS16E°ST ANV S0 JTENdT VA 00 'ISARIBMIN ‘Qv0d NITHO 0/4 - S1d2 NMYLNLL Howddnd woaD
80°0 ANYTTHI 40 2118NdTY ‘TUva D 00 ‘ISArNgMAN ‘avoY NATHED (17 SL349YD NMYLNIL HOWHIND HeEH
LB BP6'VE Ngs 158 “1015Ha ‘13344 1SOH T AL SINVLINSNOD ONINNVI £S5 809D
G0 0F1'T H3S 1S9 “TOLSTHE ‘1TTHLS TIYHOUO HT-£1 WVALLS FALLYIHD 1]728]
8 1649 HYE 199 ‘TUTHSYONY] ‘NANEIVIE 19T41S 31D (17 SANTHOYIN F1LAL 3T 8D vigd
09'866 DAT 8V.L ‘NOAIQ INTAE HLNOS MOIMNOAY ‘TOWEYD NOAY SYIHLOWA SNISNOD 00D
00 S0E’T AVMY INOD J3SSTHGaY SEOIAYAS ONIAIAUNS IAIMALINNDD (o730)
S 61T 497 0ZV.L JISYIWNOS ‘QuVHD ALV1ST IWIALSNANI THEHTIIN QUVHD SHAAOY AdLNNROD MEDD
00 09t Adb £1d 'NOATQ 'HLNOWAT “THYSA3d ‘av0d Mivd 10 8¢ @17 NOISIA INQLSHINGOD D
95711 HNZ TVL ‘13SYBWO0S ‘NOINOVL ‘INNIAY 21V INYIA ‘99307 21v0 INvAd QLT SWALSAS ALTMMOAS YIAWOOD ite)
06 66L°E AYE OP0S ‘SINVH ‘NOLLOL ‘av0d NOSNIHAALS QL ASANT 100D (174 0)]
Ok ZE 480 G 'NOAIQ ‘HSTIMVA 350D YIMOHAYIW T SWALSAS SSINISNE AYMNOD 2000
0z 6% WF0 23 'NOAIA ‘HSTIMVA ‘IS0 HIMOTIAYIW T SIWALSAS SSANISNA AYMNOD X/
T8T'E W18 ZTXO ‘NOXO ‘SOVINYM ‘ATTIO0M ASNOH AVddS 471 ¥1¥Qa 8 3DI0A JAWOD £78D
81°£06 dd6 Tdd 'SONVT ‘NOLSTHd ‘ACOMTINS “TARIA AVOYYvL Fd dINOD NOISIDTHd GINIFIWOD avaD
00 9¢ DAt 88N XA ‘FOATIEXN ‘972 X0 0 d AL7 SISTdYILNG Y103-¥I0D 188D
ovg IS
00'02E "FUIHSTIOHVLS “ALIXOLLN 1S HIUNHD 52 ‘ISN0H SAYVIH 1S ‘0D 8 SDHIoCUE 0/ (1T IINYNIH ANI 35010 5590
1H0
5£'997 SOL 'NOA3Q ‘WYHXTIE UN ‘SyFddId NOISYNHD ANV NOLSTY ‘3OV1 10D SHadIaN Tiv 11 NVITD 7580
9TTeLT AQ9 ZIOL ‘NOAZQ 1098y NOLMIN ‘avod Adngn3a AL SYIdOD MDY D JedD
ze'6S YHS ST3M ‘NOONCT ‘MOY NOLdIWVHLNOS T2 AL LANVIVTD oJ4e]
4S8 $1X3 ‘NOAI]
BSV/T'T ‘NOLINOH ‘31V1ST TVIRISNANI YYd H1vaIH ‘Cd THIHSNOAIQ'SLIND JGW0O0YVYH T LT S¥OLOWL WOTHLDTH ALD XED
00'9T¢ Nk ETVE ‘SLTIM ‘AUNELSIM 153 ONIAYHL SLITIM 1SIM 1TTAIS NIVIN T a1 SWALSAS YIVQ YD 9030
F ssaAppy BN Aoy

siojipal1) Auedwo) - g
(poyyy’sjedie)] Je3sulwxy Apswiod) papwi €21 1OV




a9t TT €107 3unt +T £0 £107 RADS Sdi g7 Jo § afieq
Qﬂ ainjeubis
2
04 052'T 018 @31 "YALSIIE “ASAV0 ‘a¥0d TISAYIANYIW £2 1430 SINNOIOV Q17 ONVITIV S14T1 SSTida 903D
08 840'v VS ZSHA ‘N3NEX0Us ‘OYOd NQLHELSIM YT "ISN0OH NOLYI1SIM ari ¥n vaoad NI
15°996°1 (V6 91 ‘NOAIQA ‘NOLYIALL ‘HAVITHOW ‘MIIA ATTIVA £ (L7 SANddNS TYRELSNANT Jo0Wa A
Nd8 23
S0 6% AT NOLIYA HSYYIW ‘LSIM QYO NITHD HSEYIW 6€ "TLINAD SSINISNG ¥A13X3 QL7 S1PgvEdaa £9dD
7898 AT PYL 13SHIWOS ‘NOINAYL ‘NOLYIATIN ‘MITA WYIHOIH EDIDNL M3 d/D
pE E/ET ANVI0d ‘VTVIE-ONSTaIB 00E-EF '6 IDSONTOM DVld 0°0Z 45 00FdN3 eD
68 L/0'T 10T ZTW "TUSTHONYIN HRivd Q04 ‘avod XynaL QAL YN 203 2
0F +89'1 WRID138 ITIVWNIANO 00/6-9 ‘T NYYMNHE 30 MUV L SNANI AN WNOTE8 203 LS
00°05E"T 148 £70 “WYHT0 ‘Hd13A ‘THvnDS NOLMY A7 NOLLYITTVAT TW.ANTWNOYIANT SO0
0v'89¢ QA8 £73d "SINVH ‘HONOYOSYAI3d ‘802 1430 ‘2L X089 Od JONFOV INIWNOETANT £0D
NG STHY
00°0£9°S "ASSNS LSAM “TIIH SSI9UNG AV LJOSNOS Mevd SNa NOSGAYHS £ ‘ISMOH Wydl WYL ADHIANT 410
00 000°005°Z (lenuesagaid-uop) swiepy sakodw3 6030
DXG EVYM ‘SUIHSTLD
05 0BE'T "NOLONIHIVAL Hdvd QOOMHIWIE ‘SOVd YELYMIDARE O£ ‘AL STIO €9 O Oke HID
[0 €0T'6 (S6 €09 "SI0 LSTIM 'TH04avdE ‘LITULS NOSHIVL QALIWTT IAVEOSOIW LLOTTTE €030
$£'888 799 £46 INTY LSUNHIISTHD ‘avOd TVAWIOH #8 ‘35N0H ISTudy3 NI dL PIESOTA 059>
9z 6 OXS £1d ‘NOAIA 'HLNOWAT ‘956€ X0g Od ‘FAINTD ONISSIIOEd INTWAY QRLIATT T ASY3NT 403 I8e0
$6'96 MOE TOH ‘THHSNHOA L1SIM ‘TIEHESH3AANH ‘A¥0y QOOMMDOT TET QL1 STNdVLS NYILSY3 8/ED
PETBST TH8 01X 'NOAIQ "HLNOWAIS ‘TIWMONA 'S3DTHH0 TIONNOD naa3 jrace)
00762 XV €840 ‘STTVM ‘ATIIHJHIVD ‘AVM NYAGEE 22 ‘Q0¥AMD AL ONIDADTY HLTWS Sa Feitte)
54 $15 13 ‘NOAZA ‘NOLINOH "2aW0OTIVA ‘STHIVOD 3HL T1900 NEa SogD
00'S9t’y ¥dZ Z1X3 'NOAIA 'NOLYIS ‘avoy ¥33ag ¢/ SIDIAYIS SUa ST4D
Sl $ZaAN
0595 'ANYTIIGWNHEHON "HLATE “hivd SSINISNG JAISHIAT HLATE ‘350D YALYMSTIN QZLIWTT 3N AL34YS ¥I9TIA (8% 0)
£1'958°¢ OVE TS “TQLSTHE LITUIS TUSYD YIMOT ‘AVIWTLSYD OO0 HIST ada ATDD
yeet NOT TZHE 1354900 ‘INYOSIWIM “RiVd JAISYIATY +-Z SLINN Q11 $3¥vdS OLNY 13540d NEdD
+2'8T8°0T YT 844 ‘SNONY X¥4d0d ‘QvOY STWVIO ‘SSNOH W vITIOImMan GALIWD 3MOT ONY NOG 0
19 009°1 NE0 TIOL 'NOAJQ HOITLLSY-RIONG ‘avOd NOLLYAS SAOLOW TVIA S
U619 d16 EML Y3asT1aaAIN ‘MOTISNNOH ‘Qv0d 1SIM HLNOS 1VTY9 83T-8/T 'BES X08 Od QALIWTT OIN) TYNOLLYNYIINE THA My
95059 16T $T7d “TIVMNEOD ‘TIvDISIT 'NOTTIWY 1 ST100M TIVMNE0D 8 NOA3G 200D
3 SSaIpPpY DULEN Aoy

s1031paJt) Auedwo) - g9
(po3iwn’syadie) Jojsuiuxy Aowlod) paalwn €21 1DV




9E ZT ETOT 3un( $Z

£0 £107 19A 705 5dI

971 jo g abed

- %W‘ umeubis
548
ET'60T 2 'NOAA "y313X3 “NOLYVE HSEVIN ‘Td NOOHENIHATY 30V1d 30vdS FHL T 1NN ANVAWOD ALTAMORS NYICUYNS g/80
b6 £8b MV 610 ‘13SH0T “ANHOFHIHS “HNOavHaI0D A1 SATIANNYT JALNYAVID fis:e]
¥S $#81'ST YOF 8N ‘NOLONIHSYM ‘1S3 ONI HLYON NOSNILIVd ‘av0Y NOLTYM 6 AL HOYW TTLLAL HIMAHD NOED
00'890'1 93¢ 023 'NOAIG ‘NOLMVYL HIHON “dvd HIMON @17 NOLLNETHISIA AY09TdD SHD
SY'E6S ONYI0d ‘TIDYOINUOMS 80968 ‘8 YNIOIZIL N TIIVIN N INZIALSAUNLOUOY OMLSIVAdS09 Vig:0)
00'98¢ 419 23 21T AY3IM SSILNNCD ‘avOYd ITWA DA 29 NDISAA 2 ONIHSTIANd INIWZD ASHD
09015 MNE 214 ‘SIDTY TIWAT ‘NOASNOY ‘FOVIYS Ad3g8NIHS ‘dOHSAJOD IUFOWOLNY SAGIWO0D NIAYD YS90
00°08/ 07 749 ‘EOHAVEE ‘INVT YALYM € @17 STOYLNCD LTINYYD €090
95'60£'61 NIVdS “INITUADD 0EEE0 “bE JAVN YHNO3S TAA YSOTIVD ‘Vilvd ONOSTIOL VS S13duvD 99 a
00'0LT'T AVMY INOD 33SS3HaaV (ELINTT 8ZNOLLONM Pae]
AL ZN6 FNL ‘1NN ‘STIRM 30ArdannL ‘avod SNHOC 1S “ISNOH S3WTH L7 D055V 1HO4SNYYEL 1HOII 58D
MME 0FOS ‘TUIHSIWYH
008121 'NOLAWVHLNOS ‘1STANI TIOWTYD “AM GOOMLNN ‘ToD7SNG HIYOMTN T LINA QLT INIRLYTIL ¥R YA NOLSTTH 040
o1p £QH
68 912'v "THIHSHUOA 1S3 'dBIHSHIAANH ‘AOOMONOT 13FLS TTWa 'STIIW ANT 341D A7 (saant) NOLTTONIS a3 10D
9,459’55 44/ ZOL ‘AVIDYOL “TIIMSNIDGT ‘IS0 MIIA XVO '3SN0OH YWOIS WV1D SIONVHS 20:28]
10 65T dde 817 ‘135400 “Y2LSNIWY2E ‘AVOd HOSANIMAVORE ‘A1IEMOTdvE L7 ¥T19NG SNV (02 %0)
034 STId “TIVMNIOD
09°T/E'ET ‘NOLSTINNYT “2LY1S3 VI SNANT WY TIOANNTS “AYAM WY TTIOANNIA ¥/ 1INN ALLTWIT INIdd AYM YN0 (010,28
(8'08ETT HS 0T “HIQHYD ‘avod STIVBIWNG 1S3 ANI JOHONY Z LINN QLT INFWIDYNYIN ALSYM TUYMAOL S09D
08H81 952 TAN ‘I ‘ATIVOUDA ‘av0od N3g ‘T X08 Od QLN ONTHOOH OaH0d 498D
68'9€ MNP 619Y ‘THIHSID "WYHDLYHL ‘AYM QUOISTIAY om:[e)C S3ED
£8978'T SST STAL “TIVMNAEOD ‘HUNICIY ‘ALVLST TWIELSNANT MIAEIVD 9T ISNOH T13MmLH T ONTHOOH TI3MLI Yic4co!
Y6
88 /b FISS ‘Y3553 ‘NOTHSYE ‘QY NLIHVIW S3HJOLSTIHD MO0 1ST “ISNOH YINNY.LTIE ONISYIT TVAOTO V1VA 1S4 21D
SO°Lb g16 23 "4313X3 HOIATHONNG ‘MOTVIAW SINYOHL 9 SAYYD IIOHD 1SHH 504D
00 819 THZ 6THY XISSNS 15IM ‘QVALSNTYO 1S3 'Qv0y SGOOMTIVHD 11 ADCTONHIAL ONLISAL THH APED
141 gsL
00'000°009'% ‘pue@AsD ‘Ubnasogsaippily ‘peoy ssnoyblig ‘abeia ssauisng asnoybug Pnod Jeary /£ P o¢ a4nbyaiy 9udD
78 05T Z1S YL “13S43W0S ‘NOINMVL ‘3LY1ST ONIQYEL NOLONIWTYD SNOLLIOS TDIHIA NODTYS P00
085911 HH6 869 ‘SOYOM "HO.LIQATY 1YOW SNOOW HLHON ‘av0y 3533 AdHOHL M4 043
F ssalppy SLUEN Aay

s103ipa1) Auedwio) - g
(peaiwr’syedie) Jajsuluxy Aowa04) pajiwIt £2T 10V




9€ T1 ETOZ 3un( $Z

£0 £T07 48A 10S SdI

97 0 / abed

~ @hs wmeuss
09 £2€ dIE £1G 135400 ‘SIOTY IWAT ‘QVOH IWATN “ISNOH XASSAM NOS % NOL108 € ds
0Z'/Sk (96 TTHM ‘TUIHSHHOA 1SIM ‘AUNESMIA ‘NMOLTTIIAYS ‘L3941S NOLITHE TE QLTI SALTVAMHL € veeE
0z'sop AL/ 9Md 100NV 'AAA-TI-NOLONTd ‘SO WIANL £ AL NOS 8 JUHSAGHEVG [ JUAAD
08'850'C NNT 8131 ‘TiIHSHELL STOET NOLSHIM “IATHA CEHHOIH ‘IONVYD JHL QL7 SDIAYIS HSOL ledd
00 08b d3T 6NL INTH ‘IOAMIENOL ‘QvOd NMYTEATY ‘NID SSANISNE IAISYIAR TT LINN ALTVIASW SHORELNI 85D
00'S/6'€2S ssoppan Auediuo)-Ru] 801D
LL08k'Y HY ENT TN SRIvd YAONNI AL SNV 8 ¥3dVd WYHONI NTED
SeTLET ANT THY “ARRINS “TIHATY L33ULS HOIH 05 QRLIWTT i) 35V ONI WEED
MST
Fiaras 2 YALSTHONYIW ‘DLVONTTIO ‘1Y 1S3 TYRILSNANI NOLEIAAVHD "AVYM 3AISNITID QL7 SANNCIWOD XALV TYTLISNANI [£:1%0)
MST
09 £60'¥T HZW YA STHONYIA ‘TLYONITTIO ‘ALYLST TVRILSNGNE NQLYIAAYHD “AVM JQISNTIHO Q11 SANNOJWOD XALYT YT SNANI 90D
an
60°6£2'C . T0d “TIVMNYOD ‘HSYLTVS ‘1S3 "aNI M3IA YYWYL ‘ad TIIWSOND 1D A991 + 1INN SATANS LNINOJIWNOD T SNANT 10D
55 orT ATVLI ‘SIAYT STOSE ‘BT ‘O¥3d3a 4 VIA J90zu30eNA 1q SYSHipanodi] €190
0£ 756t VITYILSNY ‘SEET MSN “INIOd S110d ‘¥9T X0d Od 00 13d4vD DOSSY 3 SONINNALC NVI 21410}
308 Hva L13SYANOS
09 /861 "1TTTVIN NOL43HS ‘AUVIST ONIAVEL NOLTIVHD H3IMOT ‘3SNOHMIYS 010 IHL (T Prai veED
316 bTVS ‘TUIHSNIHLUYAYD
OT ¥546T TTENYT] VaNAS INYId TTRNYT ‘A1 N NADS J49NS NYWSILNNH O HQWOPUELRZIMSIBWAPYURWSIUNH  ALNNHD
g A8S €13 ‘NOAIQ “HALSNINXY ‘THYNOS ALINTLL 27d INVE DgSH 4890
0z 16 dg96 9UD ‘ATRINS ‘WYHINITIVM ‘STuvAYE S 1IN SNOISAQTALOH 211t e]
80 f2C'T A0 £4S "TYIHSIHD LHOLHDOLS 'GY0d MuVd IAISHLYIH SNdvd JQISHLVIH ' 3d0YN3 IONVYNH YANOH 190
00 0000012 VWO 18907 1VA SLICYSIT) %3 SNUSADY IWH T0HD
b6 84597 4ST STM ‘NOGNOT ‘LITLS aNod MIN 08 A1 3¥N OJH aosd
6l ez TXE £99 'SGNVIAIN 1SIM ‘NIMOSTTYH ‘av0y HYTVHS 1d dNOYD ATAVH NpED
TZ01Z'EE (56 £dT ‘HIIMSAI “SRIVdOUMT STWOSNYY ‘SNIAVH FHL AT EIMOd NIAYH  (UNRHD
1S'SHe 20T 53 ‘NOA3A ‘NOLINOH ‘aNa 15IM NOLINOH 40 35TH FORD
0£'%52 NOLNOIV ‘avod ONOT “dvd SSINISRE Q3153 ‘EH 1INN AL SYDIVE FHLSITITIVH  ALNAHD
ST SIS AT 0SW “HSTHONYIN ‘QHOITYS ‘AVM DIHDVd AUTIONVTHOVH  XINNHD
SE LT0°ST X38 €08 'THIHSHHOA 1SIM ‘QuOLavHE ‘QY0Y SA337 13341S IONTIOH (L7 1HOE SWYITIMH - MUNNHD
00°000°0S2 94/ $Q8 ‘TUO-4avHE 1IRAIS XISST ‘ASNOH AUMHIW QL1700 SNOS ONY SNOSMVA H  LINNHD
¥ S521ppY ;ALEN Aoy

s103pas)y Auedwo) - g
(pojiwi’'siadie) Bjsutxy Apdunod) pspwry €T 10V




9€ 2T £10Z aun{ 2 £0 £10T 43A DS Sdi 91 jo g obed

- Q\W. aneubig
TETES'T MZ8 PTHE 135400 ‘T100d ‘INOLSHVd ‘855§ X049 Od 17 ONVHYIW asw
€5 € Hd6 TTS8 13SHIWOS TOLSTHE ‘HLNOWNOAY ‘AYM QUIHL Q173N SNE 8 SHHOMEL NV vBED
8T 16£°T ang ZTOL ‘10gay NOLMIN "LS3'ONI THHLYAH ‘AvOY Xv4HIvd T2 AL IDIANISA00S d3Mvd € W FOWD
0z 6TH VVB 61d ‘NOAZQ ‘HLNOWATd “TIH NMOQSTTOD ‘LOd20 auOdNTXIM SSAD0V AIIMOd 310 90T
8rvT6'E (HS £1X3 'NOAIQ “HALSNIWXY " 1S3 ANI ISTE AIMTIIW ALl N vavmol a1 9]
76 262°T AdL Fld "HINOWAT “Y3A0LST ‘QYOY ¥IA0LST "ISNOH A3 Tdvd Jd LIYMALS 3NHON YD
¥E 592 ANVI0d ‘8 MODT3IZA10dS N ‘NINOM 01S-29 “YNMVLE VIIOdS ‘ADINTOISM 1 DISTIVMOM [ ZSYIWOL 11901 09D
199121 Z38 STAM 'SIM3H ‘GHO4LYM ‘OEb X08 Od SIINIIS TWIONYNH HIA1 NED

S0 83W sy ‘weybuyjis Syeg ssauisng
D095'0SE'T weybuis ‘sauq Asjieg ‘2z xog 0d ‘S0 A ‘££06 deq ‘seoinss pwasny axeiodio) J)d Hueg 951 SPAOT 801D
10 L£7'6 VG €13 'NOAIQ “HAULSNINXY ‘TAVNDS ALINTYL J7d YNV SAAOT] 1]5=0)
MNS S ‘TdHSASEA

0z'TEe’s 'THEE¥AISIHD “COOMAWTOH “Ndvd aNT GOOMIWIOH 'SATHT JSTedu3 LN AL STUTVID3GS O o
SE'8/S'Y TSI ‘75957 ‘NOIZ T1 NOHSTY ‘21/0T ACHSIAHY LYHVHSHOV NOHSY39 ¥OD WD
08 Z8t ZSE 1€ WY19 AIW ‘aNIDARE ‘2Y1ST TYIRISNANI ANIDATHS ‘A¥0d HIYON 417 IAISNYIAIS JANT HsED
87 L9T'E HME PEI ‘QU04a38a “Nivd SSINISNG AUOTd ‘GvOY d3sved QALINTT JZNT1 742 0]
95°7¢5'L Wb T1S ‘TUIHSHEIE ‘HONOTS ‘avod HLvE 591 QALTATT XN NYId ISV 142 0]
£8 00ET NOS £XH “XY4ITYH ‘NIANIAO ANV Q10 ‘ST dIHSAAV S13dUYD JIHSAQY SO
00 Zk2'T WEHHDNWYT 99¢E7 ~ A 0T “HLS-HAWNWRS-NOLNY ‘HEWD Sa3i¥3A WCOVT segD
Ob¥82 0k $X3 "YA1TX3 ‘NONYD DAQLS ‘TUVIST ONIAVLL T SHL QALTWD SISATYNY AOLYHOgY] 0D
00012 00 TT0L 'NOAIO ‘HOIFLLSYHIONG “Muvd SSANISNG AVM THIHVI ‘28T SLINN {MS) SIDIAYAS ONTEIINIONT WM £0D
£v'8ET NAT £ZNL ‘INTN ‘QUOHHSY ‘INYT AHINNVL ‘ISNOH LLTIGNMYE AL SYIMOYD TOOM N rd1),0]
61 £LLT ONVTI3HL ‘T N[IANG 137415 AT104 ‘3SN0OH SISSAIN SACANNTY 13320}
00°000'T INE €OL 'NOAIA ‘NOLNOIVA ‘SAV LYTLSIM €T INHOTTIH NTIVA j{v'e]
00071 SV 8649 ‘WYHINIWHIA ‘HOUNHDAATY ‘QvOd TIHMOTIVD £k THOTSMNIVM X 048D
TE6LST d09 7258 “TUVIN WINS NOLSIM ‘TTIOM ‘SUNVIS 3HL 0T AL NOLLDALOYd THIH S 8 ) omD
AT {d¥ $E1 LODSTd ‘JARA SOND “dvd SSINISNE SONDI “LHN0D YN 3SNOH VIAAT SHINVITY FHL SNOSNHOC 4321430
00811 WILINY 00 ‘T OATIVE ‘HOVOQ ‘FvndSs Ado0D 71 YORLYADRID NHOC r44:8)
G5'€0g's HSY 0579 ‘WYHNALITAHD “Ydvd AYNALSTHd ‘L1430 IONVNIL (17 SISANOITOVY 8D ADIDOL A0
ZE'806°TT (40 TZ7d ‘NOAIA ‘AUNGA0 Savd TIIMAIATS /1 DRAA  QALAID
££°954'8 HOF 1719 ‘2ayseous ‘uojog ‘peoy MaN AspoU)) § ‘SSNOH JSiseouET papn Adueynsucd ar - 93LAID
00°9¢8 43 £X3 'NOAIQ “A13X3 ‘av0od HIYON MIN ‘THVALENOD JHL € QALIWE NOISIA D C°C D
F ssaIppy aueN Aoy

sioypaq) Auedwio) - g
(p=aatwry’sjadie) Jajsufuxy Apawaod) payiwn €21 10V




9€ TT E10C N[ bT

€0 £70Z 42A DS SdI 91 Jo 6 9bed
- QW\ aumeubig
00 002'T TXZ 9 WAL TXA ‘NN BSNOH WYHDIA ‘LITTWTHL [ Sl SON ASTD
00 095'T ZVS DA "31IXA INYT SNOGAY “TIIH SINAd ‘ISNOH TTWA AL SWALSAS N3dO SNXAN g8em
86 99 (SE ZTOL 'NOAIQ “LOgaY NOLMIN ‘NOLNDIZLISOND ‘21VIST TWTLLSNANI NOQAY 8 SATIddNS ISOH NOLMIN 70D
8 ¥9¥'S Y TWY “X3553 ‘QUO4W0Y ‘13THLS HINOS "3SNOH 1SOdOIN a1 1SOd0oaN 919
oif
i fray £QH 'TEHSHIAANH ‘AO0OMONOT 1331S ITWA Hd SSINISNG ANT T 8 LINN QL1 SI LN oD
009201 ATVLT AN L) OOvdv 2908€ ‘6 ONV-INT VIA “YdS THvNDY (L7 STHEH XUW 8D
axT
09 622’ £ND A3RINS “ONIWTYACD “ANVT TIVHSALLYD “Nivd JAISAIM ‘3SNCH MIIAYIATY Q11 ASCIONHDRL LU 1780
0/°95T Vab 91X3 'NOAIA ‘NOLY3IALL ‘av0d STIHANNTS SId-15t Z0WD
09 /6 490 TIDL ‘NOAZQ ‘HOFLLSYDING “iVd SANVTIVO 724 DIOOY S M SHW 601D
00T Mab Z1xa 'uoAsd ‘NOLYES WInowxy ‘ulie4 aukeyqern pRLANG UOWIS A 00VH
6T°ETT WNISTAE T34SID 0468-8 'T0E SNA 9T LYvdLS13SSOW WISADAG LU 2990
8b'Te S17 0TWD Y3553 ‘MOTIVH ‘b5 X089 Od AL NY1ddOW asg
80 +1¢ N85 U4 13SHOA “1HOdAnds ‘1Y 1S ONIQYHL THONONGYIIA ‘94T LINN S3DIAMIS T3531A SATIOW 99
70 vl THO 259 “T01STE ‘avOY SdTTIHd 1S AL SNIRDSANIM T80 WD
89°ZFT VLT DA ' TIIHSWYHONDIDNE ‘SEINATY NOLTIW ‘ATTHILTS ‘AV0d Tdvm § LINN LI STROS S 5940
0098 Y0 2149 ‘qH0-4avHs “HO0WMOT ‘QvoY HHVD AT TIOW a1 (LAOdSNYILY ATTIVLS W obaD
00 031 dv¥6 Zv8 ‘HLYA ‘NOLSHOD “Mdvd SSINISNE WHvd HOUNHD ‘zw<m mw._. SNOLLYOTIENd YAHINIW HedD
SOp ZTOL
9/ T15'T 'NOAIQ *1OgaY NOLMIN ‘AVIHNORINEDIOLS ‘Nyva TIIMEYD ‘0IanLs Tamave QLT AHAYED01 OHd SNYAT THIW Elx:e)
71 050°6T YMS DA YLLDE “TIH SANA ‘ISNOH dILYMIo0M dT1 STIOWBEHOIW glie)
60'69T 94T 8WI 'NVIW 40 J1SI ‘AFSWvd ‘AVNO 1Sv3 AL NOYIZANW 3940
$0'8/€'1E 40P 1718 ‘NOLTOS ‘Gv0d MAN ATTHCHD T “3SNOH O¥LAW ‘1ST 13d4dvD dNOHD OYLIN 90D
69°6TT NTZ £DL ‘NOAIG ‘NOLNOTVd ‘FACUD VNV +8 HOTAYL ANY MXOOINTTOW 80LD
6ETIETT ONT £1d9 ‘G404avda "ANGSNIIND ‘STIOHDS LSAM “TIIW STI0HDS 1S3am QT (STILEL MTIANVIRW oWD
19 £19 i STXO "THIHSAIOLXO ‘GYOY THOLdYE “TIW WYHXOd L7 AHINOLLYLS dTTIVINYALSYIN SOl
10 vbT'y ANG 7259 ‘TAVIN-¥IANS-NOLSIM ‘DIALSMIN "avod HOW3E £9 1430 TINYNI STALOHS SLI0STY TANSIT NALYYIA dTeD
S8P88'Y A3S £1d ‘NOAIA "HLAOWATE “SRdvd 39VNDNYT ‘ISNOH NMOA MOY Q17T 40D DM NLLEYIN NI
00'v8 XdS 914 135400 "LHOdAnIg ‘WRLLY ¥3MOT QALIWDT TTYA QOOMHSUVIA =VAz0)
0F 5S¢ NNB 79 ‘SINVH ‘TADLSONISYE ‘(avOY ONOHISIWYY AL %N SHNHA SHYIN 90WD
002 OHE 0T19 ‘TIIHSYUSTINOT ‘ISNOHINOLS “STIW ATINYLS QALIWTT SONITIVIA Fize)}
F ssa1ppy ouUReN Aoy

s10%1pau) Auedwo) - g
(peyin‘sjadie) sIsulwxy AllawLiod) pajlwr €T 10V




9E"ET 10T 3unt ¢

£0 £102 A 105 SdI

9T Jo QT Ibed

ameubis

86 OTT'¢e QNVIOd ‘NINOY 00S-78 “LYMOINIWVIAIN ‘IOIH0 NVIHOUNT ‘SL3dUYD HALSNIWXY NOLAVYHd 408D
00 665'T NO7 £33 ER1IE TIdWIHM ‘AVEG SH3d00D ‘SMIW TBDNSAINOH NSIS3A ANV Ldv ACOM ¥A13d 658D
3SE ZNM
0Z'£9€ 'SONV ‘HSIFT 'GVOY JUIHSYINVT LSVA HVYOTATUD ‘PI1 SSOARS [EJUSLLIOJIAUY UOZLIOH OYINGD 153d TIDIOLSAd s8>
8/49¢ 6 THS ‘TUHSATEA ‘QEHAERLSIHD ‘AVM 40453439 '3Darda JHL AL SYOSNS Mvad 198D
Sy /6T'T X198 TUd ‘HSYLIVS ‘GvoY NOLONITIVD “ALV.1S3 TVTMISNANI SONYTIOOW QLT INV DN AINEYH B dIWTVd 904D
56°%20'C ANV ‘NITY3E ‘NYOSAVd 90TEE ‘$TULS YILAVLSHITTVH HEWD NYIssak ¥3avd deas
L6751 X008 #I1 “¥ALSIDEFT ‘ANVT AIGaV £2T 'SLLO ‘1430 AINSYIUL Nd SLLO SED
00°8t 0L/ €61 '3QISAISHIN ‘ATISMONN dvd TYTALSNANI ATISMONY ‘aGvod LIdyI01S QLINTY dNOHD S50 pVize)
158671 V18 ZIXO ‘sbejuem ‘Asjoop ‘swieg Asjoop ‘ssnoy Aeidg QLT ADTTIONHDAL MNTT-NIO Dead
0070552 1dZ Z8 *AAINTAOD ‘NIARAEW ‘AY0d NIVIN “TIvH NYQTdIW AT INIALITHOTY d21S INO p[4:9)
87’119 59 TTVL ‘IISHIN0S ‘NOLUTIWOS Suvd SSINISNG NOLHIWOS Muvd NOTYAY VS INTFWLYIL YYM dYL NO XpE0
S6E8E’T S38 A "ONTTHLES ‘QvOYd MODSVID 00T ‘3SNOH JINTID0 QAT 13914 A0 Wzgs
A/ £€9 ‘WYHONIWYIE
6T LLEY “T¥d SNA AYALRIVA TINHIIOS ‘INIOSTD IHL ‘SNOTTIIAY FHL 0T0E LINN STHINY D40 211z 0}
[ VAF4 S16 T1SE “1ISUINO0S HLNOWNOAY ‘av0d MIIALIC T ‘3LV.LST ONIAYHL AVAMLEO QL7 SNVUL TYNOLLYNJAINI ¥vO €840
86 60£'6 WNIDTIT “TRIVIA 0TS8-9 “£1-£4 IVVELSTEIMIANYA TIHDIW FT3IM 30 NYA BHIIW AN X082
L2 0TS ANYI0d “ZSTIVA 008-29 ‘¢ WISNYZULYL 1N MIHOZITIM HNLuY Y(DAQIdS LHOISNYUL VIAON ras: )
359 08 ‘TIHSHUOA
00'V8S'T 153M ‘Q4O4avHa ‘TEVEST ONIGVIL AYMOYNS ‘AvM TIVASACY ‘3SNOH T00M STOOM ANVISNT 40 HENON TOND
ML9 913 ‘NOA3Q
bE 8¢ ‘NOLYIALL SIvd SNE NOLYIALL ‘AVM NYWMOT ‘THVNDS TIVAIWAO + B € SLINN QLT STUAL NOA3Q HLHMON 780
00 982'6 ANVITI ‘QUO-DEM 0D 'SSOY M3N ‘SONVTIVO JTH04SNVIL NYION 2080
45 9T
00'9€ NALSTHONYIW "QUOHvIL 10 ‘MHOOHENY0D 13TULS ARAMHAYH 6 ‘ISNOH g13HavH ALTNSNOD ALI4YSBHLTVAH T190N gedD
09'608'T OAF 1294 'SINYH ‘DIOLSONISYE ‘4229 X08 Od JIONVYNI 1HTDIHO NYSSIN 31 0)
s 418 TTS8 “101STHE "HINOWNOAY ‘AYMHLINO S138SIN v
109 251 'sqQaat
00 026’y "INV ISNOHA0OM ‘ST 40 ALISYIAINA ‘STILLAL TYOINHIAL ¥od TUNDD Qi1 THIN a8
902 £TAM ‘SaIW
98'976'¢ 1S3M “TIVHNITIIM “ISNOH STHOHTIE “3SNCH A00MLSTHD ‘1430 T0LINOD 11T L €99 1HOERH EHOIN MTED
00'0eL NT1Z Tvd ‘Hive "L33d1S M08 0 SAYIIOSSY NOSHYId SYTOHDIN oy
E SSaIppY =0 ] Aoy

s1031pa4) Auedwo) - g

(po3twiy‘saadie) Jo3sulexy Ajldownog) pajiwn €21 10V




98 LT £10Z sun(

£0 €107 "Bn 105 Sdi

97 jo 11 abed

- n\\b ameubis
69'680'4T YOL G140 'HIYVD “T1IM S4VL "11VIST TVIMLISNGNI Qv0Y AQW QALIWTT SNOS %8 SIIAYS SAHY 308D
£ 98 Y38 SbHA ‘ANVILODS ‘ST1g33d ‘STIIW 13T4LS HOUVI SOTY8vY- NIMd3Y 97i0)
T2 £61'F Vd/ OTMN ‘NOGNOT “TYACY Muvd ‘AVM VINNV.LIYE ‘T INTD QW13W LT LINN at1syD IN3oT L0
56 608'T Vd/ OTMN ‘NOANOT “TYAQY Wud ‘AVM VINNVLTIE ‘TUINT OulIW £T 1INN SVD IN3FOR 0£ED
S6'60T'TT Vb 0F8 ‘SPUBIPIN 359M “INUiios ‘ASpIYS ‘peoy pIORenS SEb ‘asnoH uoay QL1 SNOLLIAIA Q3T 108D
00 02 a0/ STML “X35T1AGIN ‘WYHLT ‘INNIAY AOOMIWNIA ‘05 XO8 Od ‘ISNOH HLINS @171 FONYNIH IDIOANI Sy 804D
PO 065'T dS TdM "TUIHSHYOA 1S3M ‘TRHDIVM ‘GY0Y OTI3E0.L0d ‘STIIW MiNvd TUSYD 4171 51344y NOSMYY HZD
00'0b5'e 458 b ‘NOLNT "AVM 2LH0dVT LdN0D avLSANYY “4O0Td 1S LT NYTENG INAWAD NG QYLSaNYd 6790
00 00 149 STNL ‘SHYONIAIS ‘NMOGSINDI LSIM ‘A¥OH NOANOT ‘WHY- SWYHIIHD a7 WODIHEL MOENTYH NS
00 021 AL ST 'NOAZQ HALSNIWXY ‘AOOMTYA “STAVHSOIVHORY AL (JOOMTYA) IONTIMYT 8 |74:9)
£TT6E JTYSTIOHM LRy 604D
S5 84728 ANE TXH Xv4ITVH ‘INV NOSNDIIVd ‘SYY0M aNT 1S3m QLIWT IDDIC 3 4 oD

Y¥s9
A% 91X3 ‘NOAIQA ‘NOIHIALL “dvd SSINISNE NOLYIALL ‘S1INN NVIWOT ‘68 § ‘2-T SLINN TIVSTIOHM W R A HIED
09 GbE AL/ TTAA ‘SOHOM ‘AUNGTTLIVH “ADVTIIA IHL ‘GUVHDHO TN QAULIWIIOINY S1OVHINGD Ad WsED
58 75P'T INZ SX3 ‘NOAIA “4313X3 ‘ISOT MNVO HIvd MHvd SNG L40dHIv 13133 T LINN 4171 S3aNddns WAd HED
(08°968'€ joisug ‘19245 YDIH $E-1¢ ‘asnoH SE|OLIN 15 P11 ¥d ysysidind X190
YAk 9QH ‘THIHSYHOA
+9'669 M “ISNOHOTIA ‘FOATYY HINIVE ‘AYCY QUOJavHS “1S3 'ANI IWTOHXNYEE ‘0T LINN A1 "a0Yd NOLLYTIVASNI SN1d0dd oy
00 956 ANt 9715 ‘SNY3T ‘AVIHNIATVIA Svd SSANISNG TIVAMNVA ‘3SROH NIV.LSOD (LLWNOUIANT RN TVLOL) XANVIWOYd 0D
00°891 ¢ TS 1A SIHD “INYT WYHLISW T LINN (11 VIQAW LNTdd 9070Ud 95D
687956'L GHT ZT1 ATHINS ‘WOSdT “13341S 1S3 09 Q3LIWT L1IQFED WNIWTdd 50]
0£'159 aNZ T1X3 ‘NOAIQA ‘NOLYIS ‘SIOHSHOM JAISHIAR ‘€T LINN SIOIAYIS 7 ddNS ONINVITD ¥amod D
SE'L88'T WISTOd ‘VMYZSHYM 985-+0 L€ YOV VIVHIIW N 0 OZ dS YIQIWO¥d ASTVIOAdS YMIDINMYQAM IDIS10d acd
00°000°/5E dVE 9THY XesSNS 150M ‘LazeH spremie ‘Aempeclg syl #T-8 PEYIUN SSOIRS [eURU DN aod
00°006'T H6 +La 135400 ‘HINOWAIM ‘av0Yd SANYIHLNOS 9 NOS B NIARDS Wd MZDD
0zt MOZ T1d ‘NOAIA ‘HLNOWATd ‘L3T1S daAD0T 22 DUIWIWOD 4O HIWYHD HLNOWAT 088D
68°19b Agb TS "TTAH4AHS 1331 ¥INAL 7 “ISNOH LINYALNI 21 LANSNd 804D
69'680°T ASP TS "Q13H43HS '13T41S HAINAL 7 ‘ASNOH 13N NI J13NSITId £5ED
D0'FOF'T 3v8 ¥zD3 ‘NOANOT “IOVd SoD3gF- -1 (FoneqarLRRRUM )SHIN LYV LOTd rego
95" EE0'E HYZ STOd ‘SINVH ‘WYHIIYH ‘AT TALIHM “Nvd SSANISNG LNTT0S ‘AVAVORIY 0591 AL DAHd sz
H9ze HXT £84D ‘STTYM "ATIIHAYIYD ‘F1VLIST TWIULSNANI N3LESIM Id dNCYES SHd bsaED
7 SSIPPY oweN Ay

sioMpat) Auedwon - g
(peaiwI’sjadie) Jajsulwxy Aawiod) pajiwi €21 10V




9 ZT €107 3unt ¥2

£0 £102 A0S Sdi

91 4o 71 3beg

A

& aunmeubig
TL005'T SiY 715 ‘TUIHSWYHONDIDNG ‘S390d THOLS “THH STIIF Hivd NOJ-3S QLT AMIS IWIDNYNI SNEWSIS dE8D
0062t MXE 10 ‘135400 ‘SIDFY FWAT 'NOasnoy TULNTD LOW AM398IMTEHS MosD
0z 1942 MHZ TT89 ‘SONVT ‘ATINGNG 1S3'aNI GOOM ATTY3H JTRILS HONOUOS TEVIA L1 SAyvaHS 6050
0T 6LE ALS +09 ‘QY04avyg “13T41S ANVISNRIE 1S3 'ANI GNVISRIIS ST LINN AL SHALLM JUYHS 150
Al it 912 OTAQ “TUIHSHALSTIHOM “YILSNIWNHIAADE “a1eis3 [ugsnpul sue ASuols ‘e LINA QL7 )N SWYHS o0
00 0£6 DAL ££8 WYHONTIWIIE Yvd SSANISNE WYHONTANIG ‘JAISHUYd ‘006€ LINM NI¥1SOD INTUL NYAA3S 2052
T+ 198 X(Z ZTOL 'NOA3Q 109gY NOLMIN 133415 NOINN T AINTWLINYDTY S35 HyaD
0o'ss AYZ ONT NIOONT ‘QvO NOLLTHL “d SNd AYM NIVISIIHD £ 1INN (NTODNIT) W3LSYIW IDIAYAS S/a0
YNT ZaH ‘TIHSMNHOA
09 €447 M 'GRIHSHICANH ‘Qv0od SA3TT ‘AYM INNLIIN “Pdvd SSANISNE INJANRLL @171 SYIINIONT SYIT1AS 53:8)
09°€6/'6 SAT TNL IND! ‘STEM IDARENAL ‘NOIS INNOW I T QALWI 1S9 1037135 Mo
75 €96 945 ¥O0 ‘AGNVLCOS "SHIHSSARKIWNG “UYHNDNYS ‘avoYd JIaavsDvid QL7 SIDIAEIS TILL UYHNDNYS %:9)
A4 X¥6 6TV.L ‘13SYAWOS HILSNIWII "AvOd NOLLVLS “TUW SNIAZLS S3CdNS TDHO NOSWYS 28D
9L e b1 ZvT 865 ‘PIRWRUS ‘9T Xxog Od Hueg aypsineg HES WOD'IDI0JS5IeS Elize)
89'T46'C VST 60d ‘SLNVH “INVAYH ‘QVOY INOLSONVT YMdvd ADCIONHDAL INOLSONY] QL7 SIDIAYIS NOLLSNFWOD IUOVYS ATED
1800 VST 60d "SINVH INVYAYH ‘0YCd INOLSONYT Mdvd ADCTIONHDAL INCLSONY Q11 STOIAIIS NOLESNEWOD DADVYS Vo5
55'86T19 TNV ‘NOAT 600694 “TOUTWIWOD NG IVNOD $T "WIHAYS I1 SYSLV1S-Y 90D
0c 0£€ 1N6 Z2SY ‘THvIN HIANS NOLISM “AVE ONYS ‘AvOd 1HNOD 6 "J9007 3HL S3dOTAANT dSY 058>
01’9 ans ZINN ‘SINVHINON ‘ASH0D ‘888 X09 'O d Q17 SININOJWOD SY 9geD
76°69%'/ 1SvbDNg ‘a1 oss 0f DNVITIV NNS WAOY SO
es
S6'T #Ad ‘HONOUWOFEALAd ‘NOLONTIHIM ‘AVOY SMBAdY ‘TULNID ONISSITOUd INSWAY LT 4NOYS VW TVADY 580
6E'TRET6 VMG EXH X2J[eH “Jool pig Quauniedag soueuly iy Buimog d vsy TONVITIV NNS B TWAOY £08D
8699 QS 6T ‘X3553 ‘MOTIVH ‘AVM ONIFE3IW ‘MOQVEW X3 H “3SNOH JVNOY a1 ABDOYNCY 420
Mz a3
0Z 56501 1A “1VIS3 AN NOLMOS “@d NALLIE ‘T8N0 TWLIdYD INO “SNOH TAnUINIA 1IN0 37A07N NOS40Y 0g)
S5 62/ S35 6315 ‘TUTHSAHD “MOTISWIIM “ISNOH 3NV HOI38 ‘8 X08 O d Q17 QUYNAYIA S 14380d gig:e)
0T 62T°T ANVTIIZLIMS "HORNZ £508-HD ‘b DIMNINYULHTT WANHDSLT 14390y D
NOL
0056 ££8 "WYHONTWGIE “AVM ATTIVLS ‘SYvNDS TYNOLLYNYALNI “ISNOH NOLSNIHSYM JTvH 143904 Li7en]
oVT HT19 ‘TYIHSYALSONOD
70 0881 NYZAIS-NO-WYHNMIN ‘QVOY HOINHD ‘SINIWLYVIY TTVAYIATY T NYRHO QvHOTY Xe
E; $594ppY JlEN Aan

s103ipas) Auedwo) - g
{(ponwry'siadied sojsuiuxy Alsuiiod) papwn €1 10V




9€ T £T07 3UNC 7

£0 €102 oA 105 Sdl

91 Jo £1 9beg

- &N aimeubis
v

PTES6'9T ANYIAL 40 ITENGTY “TavVA I "00 "INV LNNOWHIS ‘T1YOW JHL a] HLoTovxAL 010
P ¥S AdS ZI0L “1089Y NOIMAN 1S3 ONI ANAHHIVAH ‘SONITTING YOHINY Z LINN Q17 XTHNORL 01D
10bTL8E WAR ZI0L “1oggy NOIMAN ISNOH 3a¥0d ‘Z X049 Od SNNGD 1OTALSIA 39ATHANOEL €010
vE8eL S38 $5X3 ‘NOAIQ HLMON "FIW0OVHSTT ‘ANNIAY ATTISOND @1 30 VAWV THIaL WHD
¥ TH0'C 898 TINS "TYIHSIHD ‘T1IIHSTTIOVIN ‘SHHOM 13TYLS NOSHOH A(@EHESTDOVINIOD B ¥Ido0D'L Sz
08 9€G°T 71d8 798 'SANYIAIW 1STM ‘NIMOSTTWH TIIH MOTONK CAIWO IV L 9D
88°EE6'7 dH6 £A ‘NOAZA ‘HSTIMVYA “$3T4LS HOIH 2 INTIdLIHIMS vZea0
00°09 S09 2 ‘NOAIQ 'NOLATOD ‘qHO4AD TUOH SIAVI SMOTIVMS NZED
ANV TVIZ
00'STZ M3IN HOUNHDUSTHHD "S06ET X049 Od LS SA0AVEYa +0F “Rivd DINWY 6 LINN QL1 NOLLYWOLNY LYTULS 3050
#0705 SEE 3 MALTAE ISATIAVOEE ‘ALVISI ONIAVIL 39001 a1 dOHSIDOLS 9050
89 9/8°f V36 6T1d ‘NOA3Q HDOISIAVL ‘avOd NIATOA € ‘SHA0M IHL SIDILTHYEY W LEAHM NaHdALS BT
1] A4 HYZ LTA ‘UOpUOT “2)ea19 ‘'uopuoT IS PRIAILM OF QL7 3DIAYIS ASOTONHDAL WYIS [z
OF 7681 NX0 85 ‘TRIZHIHS ‘350710 T1HHAV0EE § “OvS JONVINGWY NHOL 1S D
00 92 H09 6L “TIVMNIOD ‘GIWNTo0 1S ‘Qvod 8WNI00 1S ‘SNIQYYD VIYOLDIA 82 1INN SNIANTEO ¥A11MD) B ONT YD IS HOSD
9R'/52 158 6N "ATAANS WYHNYYS ‘INYT NOTAIM MY¥d SSANISNE WYHNYYA TALIWTT SWALSAS ONIAVEAS F4520)
9¢ ¥5b VISIIS “gvs IAON ‘00017 ‘€78 ‘VOIAVYdOd Td3d 1N 00ad WNAELD3AdS slssn)
oF1/S A4S 60d "INVAYH 41 X040 Od STALOTIE NYIHLNOS 4080
8t 086'T NG TTNG "ONIHLIOM 794+ X08 Od AL ALV 1SIM HLNOS nea
¥6'/65'TE NG TINS 'ONIHINOM ‘Z0/f X04 Od YALVM 153M HLNOS 9052
L0STTT 402 DA ‘NOA3Q “HATX3 ‘'NOLMOS SNYT HOOW ‘FSNOH SNOLLYIINNWWOD 4D SNOLLVDINNWINGD 153M HLNOS r44:0)
00'8L0'12 UVh TTUL “TIVAMNYEOD ‘HLNOWTYH ‘GvOd TIIAT3W 92 SFDIAYTS WF1109 1SAM HLNOS £0SD
b0 0S NLE TX3 YT ‘NOLJTHM FSOT1D SNIIMOSE £ A1 SS30V 1Sam HINoS J.¥i: )
[/4at:! 4T £0L “NOA3Q FOATHESONDY 13341S U0 £0T-T0T “ISNOH JTANIL QL7 SYAYISMIN SWYH HLNOS aosd
00 0£9 Zdv TYM ‘NOLONTIYYM ‘NOLSTOOM ‘TONVHD MOIMATEVH “1ANC0 QU0 B 6% a1 HITYAH B AL3AYS IDIAGVANNOS K7 »]
80 £91°k 48 FHD "RITHSIHD HALSIHD “AINLIVS ‘ANY1 HIATY F NviWAEE AL TN SGYTIHE DYWOS ureD
08 581 ANk TS "SI ‘HONOTS 3NNIAVY HOUNGNIA3 85T QILIWTT ATIFOW NOULYVI0S 8050
HME $Z29% ‘THIHSdWYH
00'00'8 ‘DIOLSONISVE “ANVT GHODIDOMD “Hvd SNF°LNT FTUIHSAWYH “ASO0H GE0S1EAHD JALTNTT SWd 140SEYI0S [4529)
G0 0£0'1 MS £10 135400 ‘HINOWAIM ‘avoy ¥11SIHIH0A 204 S134d9YD HSINI LIYINS S
UNZ 0ZW “YILSIHINVIN
88'£26°c ‘YO SSAONTYd “ASNOH SNIAWATS WYITIIM HIS 'SIOIANES LIGRD 4 R Y I SN3W3IS 8050
4

s5a1ppyY

AUEY Aot

si03ipau) Auedwo) - g

(poyiwry‘syadie) Ja3sulwixy Aldw.iod) pailwurg €21 10V




9€ 2T £10Z 2un( +¢

£0 ETOZ 9A T0S Sd1

9[ Jo 1 begd

Qﬁ\ aumeubs

68 bbL'9 D11 5va 13SHEW0S ‘NOLNNY.L ‘Z£2 X089 Od HOARIA TOAD
L8'SLE. SANYRIAHLAN ‘NIAINWANID “OV 0828 ‘ZET SNALSOd Ag LHOJSNYHL INT YIOHHIA (132 0]
80 8/7°¢C ATVAT ‘NYTIW ‘(Nd) Y10dd0Z ‘0805€ ‘€ IS TQVd VIA HD3L 8 SNOLLIYIOS YALVYM YT103A ozaD
A TAN 3S5€ STXJ 'NOAIQ ‘NCLJWOTIMD “HIOAWIH ‘avOd NOLLYLS 4T 1INN Q17 10WENOD 153d ATTFIVA TOND
(674
00 0S TTHM "TITHSYRLSTIOM ‘WYHSIAT ‘“TIIH YIANN NOLHSY ‘QvOY WYHNILTEHD oty QALIWT 34D TTVA M
ST Qs/ 0TAD ‘NOLVINNN SNiVd YCNIWY38 ‘AvM SAIAYA 1S 1430 HY A3LIWIT 54N ra5:0)
) (OF A W313x3
YEROV'VE 4@ SN3N0 JHL *ISNOH ALODHIHON Y31 40 ALISYIAINN ‘STOIAYIAS AdNSYIUL WALIXT 40 ALISHIAINN 60D
£5'980'6T Xd0 0759 “TOLSTHE ‘'ONVAIOD NI NOLSY “TIVH S39U03D 1S QALT THYMILOS SSANISNE + LINN Moo
96'€E6'T UYE NTOM ‘NOANOT “AdNaswogid ‘Tvnds sN3and € A1 2085V TILLAL 8 NCIHSYL N 10N
00 006 UVE NTOM ‘NOGNOT ‘AUNEsWOo0a ‘3dvnds N3and € QL1 J05SY TTLLAL 8 NOIHSYL M0 b2 )
78'662'1 539 TMD "IMID ‘IARIA TTVEEH “avd TTVEIH ‘TUiNTD Q¥vD0Un3 Q31NN SAUVD 13531a N dea
0S°0ET YT 0ZVL 13SUIWO0S ‘TIVHD Melvd SSINISNE QUvHD ‘Qvod HovT SORAEDTN TDIHAA HOIF THIHLAL ASED
CdZ 284D ‘NYSHOWVD
00 96¢ QA ‘GI0INSH ‘HOVNAW QVALSA “ivd TYRILSNANT NAYTNG ‘3SNOH YNVEEAR SOLISIO0N L 368D
0096 YAQ 259 “T0LSTA ‘SAFIHA 1S ‘avoy Ly3dy JRLIWD (loLSrainst 68D
0S5 £s£'1 ONYTIIZLIMS TYLSEAN $6/8-HD ‘HOVLLSOd “FSSVHLSHOHNHYS ‘NIddYdNIZS 9y I + JANHOSL oD
mm.Rﬁ Mas £7ad ‘NOLIDIES ‘T8 X038 Od @1 TDADRIL 658D
06'06Z'S Ldz 188 "SONY1 ‘NINDOVTE Mdvd SSINISNG HIYOMSAVHS ‘QvOs aNI LLIS “Z 1INN HOOTHSNYAL g
8L'PAT'T XIE QLA 135400 LHO4ARE ‘I1VAST DNIAVEL SMTYANY LS ‘T 1INN @17 "SNYL R SONIIVIE ANASNMOL 758
0TH6 4T 0Zv.L 1ISHIW0S ‘CIvHD “avOd WYHNHNA ‘501D SNIHDITE D79 Q.71 SANd4NS SNIGWNTd TW.LOL \'/4:0)
08'8¢€T ZAT TEAD “FAIHSYDIMEYA ‘AGOMY S0dvd LHIMS - Z 1INN TAS YITVLT AFSIWYY OWeTHL N9
£986L ING +70d ‘THOLSONISYE ‘P19 X09 Od 171 4NOHD DIAYIS LHONINAS THL S0
0T 54T UHY ITMS ‘NOANGT “TOV1d WYHONDDNG T SSY SYIATIOH INVIHYM TWAOY IHL 5 0]
00°'000°6T2 2 4S9 0UD “AsUng 'uopAc.) ‘peoy SqUICOSIPPY /T ‘asnoH sAfiouy pun4 uoMaA0.g UOISUS 3Y 1 V0dD
Y1/ TT1d
88'66E 13SU0Q ‘WNY0L GYOIANYIE ‘AVM ANYTIOH “AIVESIAONI AVAM ONVTIOH T LINA QLT SANMEYS 40 ISNOH IHL 90D
00T Mab 213 ‘uoAsg ‘NOLVIS ‘pnouy ‘ulied sudeyger) 05 PIRIANG M JO SJOXT 3, 00aH
1292'C OVT OTAQ ‘TUTHSHAISTOUOM YTLISNTWHIAAD gy MIN 09 XT1dW0D OW NOLLYANNOS 1344vD IHL T
91 79 OOE 131 YALSIIE “p8ES X0 Od I dNOYD 858 JHL D
8b°80F ¥SN "ZIT8Z 2 N JOUNOW ‘QvOY 390 AONYS'M TTT "INI SITEQLVHOAY QUL 58D
¥ 552.ppvY

aumEN Ay

s103ipaJs) Auedwo) - g

{paauny’siadie) Josuluxy Apsunod) pspuwiy €21 1OV




9€ 2T ET0Z ?uUnf 2

£0 £10T A DS SdI

91 jo g1 afiey

* & meubis

DL 59T AVAMY INOD 3355TaaY A1 9nd TIDAL GTI0M NOED
£€ 605 XHE 6251 ‘TUIHSMHOA 1SIM AT ‘ANYT TLLLD ‘TALNTD INFWIOTEAIT INI a1 OiN) GNYTYEZ M3N 40 S100M S5dD
00's9 NHO SOH “TUIHSHHOA HEHON ‘HONCUOZSTAVID 13Td1S HOTH SQYVMADOM WD
8E 056 4v8 1158 “TOLSTHE ‘'HLNOWNOQAY ‘avOd L10DdNg 9TT @l ‘00 % LICOTIHD Add39a00om 5102 8)
0C 658 aas €TOL ‘NOAIA ‘NOLINGHSY ‘INYT IONTUMY LS 0T ALl DINCILIIM SOMO
CEHS0'E ANYINYAD ‘DdNaIYH S600¢ 4T 3SSYdLSQUVHDYENG NISYTY D WBHIIM Jte:9)
€0 €42 98r ZON WYHONILLON ‘AvOd YOIMTOD € LINN ‘SRIOM dWIN T10 QLT ANYAIWOD 3aV18 TIVSTTIOHM XsgD
08 214 949 523 ‘NOAZA HLYON ‘NOLNAT "UN HO0YvE ‘IDARIGATSIHD 7 SADIAYIS AONV.LINSNOD ALTHM draD
SL'6LT MO8 A “d313X3 'NOLYVE HSHYIW ‘av0d NOL40D “3SN0OH QuvMISIM STIVS ¥3dVd QIYMLISIM 199
S5 878’ 090 +X3 ‘NOAIQ “HA13X3 ‘THOWLLIOd ‘NOLHYE TIOWLLIOd QLT SLATTROS DALSIM Zomo
G005 175 9YL 13SUINCS WILYMOARE ‘INNIAY INUE “Wvd'SNa TIWINVY1E 62 LINN ALY STOIAYIS TWOINHOAL NYALSTIM £OMD
Dbl SI€ £14 13S40a ‘SIOF IWAT 1S3 ANI G IWAIIN S-E LINN QL1 drmisam 9EdD
00°0/1°T av6 T2YL ‘NOLINITIAM ‘NOLS1IHD “SvdiSam b X079 gk LINN AL IVDNYTIE O01SIM £0MD
97056 HAB 7va "HLYE 'NHOC 1S 'NMOQISYad ‘avod Hive QL7 'AY3S ONIANIA AHINNOD 1SIM FOMD
199497 THZ 0Zvd “13SHIW0S “TIAOIA iV 3AWODEILYM ONIOVIIVd X3SSAM deD
W UF9 M8 Z¥L 13SHMEW0S ‘NOLNMWL ‘avod A0OMSHOTd 86T aLliso Xassam ar
02°59¢ MSC #1d ‘'NOAIQ ‘HLNOWATd 'NMOGILLYD ‘aGvod NMOQALIVD AT KdNS ONITEM NOLONITIAM 251 8]
0otz 7485 ZTW "ALSTHONYIW ‘NOLYOD LSIM LITHLS TTIDAL ALl 0D ¥38aNy NOLONTTIIM vod)
7 £HA ‘WeHENA
9¢ 549 00 13341 I1 ¥3ISIHD ‘A4VIST TVRISNAN] OTIEE0L¥Od ‘AL SONLLYOD ¥OL O Al 3N ODLYM 9OMD
ANT 5159
82°16 1015148 ‘AQOOMSONTH ‘T IONIEVD “Yuvd ID1410 CTONY OO 1SHH Z 1INN TIVSTVM J7i:0)
LSl THE 8YS ‘WY1 M ‘VISNYMS ‘FMYTIVINOJ ‘ALVIST WRMASNANI AQTIV QL7 AONOWTICOD TivM (D
MHT
T¢ £25 1199 'SONVT AT TNUNG ‘ALV1ST IVRILSNANI AOOM ATTVAH ‘13T4LS HONOWOTTHYIY ALY XEL HTIVM 80MD
€T 8/€°ch Hb 8TON “THIHSWYHONLLLON ‘GIIHSNYIN ‘AYMSWYaY (L7 AINNII 03 S0
75T 29T
€7 806'C ‘FUIHSYALSIOET ‘TTUATYOD “TIIH NOTIVE “av0d YIITYM “LdN0D INId ‘£ 1INN STOIAYIS 9 M 874 0)
107T65't X4T 865 ‘SNIOA ‘T 1IIHIHS 2€ X08 Od (BLIATT INOIVAOA ST
FA AN’ 7St 22N “HALSTHONVIA “TMYHSNIHLAM ‘YO ONIYVH T SYFWATOL QINOTT VLA 11
Ot 0£8°S 4H9 61S1 ‘SAITT NOAMYH NITID MOT ‘LHN0T MIATIIV all STYOIWIHD NOTISIA AL
69 /90 dvT TVYL ‘uauney ‘soeyd uewsbuno) ‘asnoy Jopula AL INTWIOVNYIN ZLSYM YOATHIA 978>
¥

5S3lppy

N Aoy

s1031pa1) Auedwo) - g

(payiwn’syedie) Ja3suluxy Apawlod) payiwn €21 10V




91 jo 971 26eqd

§g 2T €107 2unf ¢ €O°ETOZ BA 105 5d1
f§ ameub|g
-
60°v05'189'S Buyieyol ssujul 7k
00ote SQ6 £TOL ‘NOAIQ ‘ATDVUL A3A0S ‘OVOY Ad3EE0Od ‘SLINM NYILSTM SUOOA HLINIZ 002D
00 0ST NEB £33 ‘NOAIQ 3133 ‘JOHNId “1uN0D YBHSTHONDI T L1 NOISIA B VIAIW VEvZ o
09'v5 14/ 199 ‘ONIGVIS TYM SNIINO QUTWD TI3A N
09 182 Ik 8TVA "IN ‘HLRA ‘AVM NOTJMUNID 1 Al Jin HLdnm MSED
§2'991 YAz 0TNS ‘SL1IM ‘S3ZIAT0 ‘avQy NOTNOT 2LV1S3 TYTHLSNANI Mivd NOLdOH LM WogD
F SS2IPPY AUy Aoy

$1031pa4y Auedwo) - g
(ponwiy'siadie) sajsuluxy Apaullod) pajwi] €T 1OV




